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41150

St M3 fedine -mnorwin S fnunde L"Iﬂ firsems
BFF sopomn 2747280
06/0672565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 1,10385 2857665 108682 931000
06/06/2565 - BCD14 GEMIS/108682 2,000.00 30,576.65 18682 931000
06/06/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 291.00 © 30,867.65 1p8682 931000
06/06/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200000 32,867.65 10862 931000
06/06/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ' 2,000.00 3486765 108682 931000
06/06/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 36,867.65 108682 931000
' 06/06/2565 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 38,867.65 - 108622 931000
06/06/2565 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 : 2,000.00 4086765 1p8682 931000
06/06/2565 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682. 2,000.00 42,867.65 108682 931000
06/06/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 44,867.65 931000
06/0672565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 46,867.65 931000
06/06/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 48,367.65 931000
06/062565 BCD14 . GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 50,867.65 931000
06/06/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 52,867.65 931000
06/06/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ' 2,000.00 54,867.65 931000
© 06/0672565 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 | 56,867.65 931000

06/06/2565 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 : 58,867.65 931000
06/062565 BCDI14 ' GFMIS/108682 ' 2,000.00 60,867.65 931000
06/06/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 62,867.65 931000
06/06/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 64,867.65 931000
06/06/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 v 2,000.00 66,867.65 931000
06/062565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 68,867.65 931000
06/06/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 : 641.94 69,509.59 931000
06/06/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,303.83 72,813.42 " 931000
06/06/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,160.00 73,973.42 931000
06/0672565 BCD14’ GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 75973.42 931000
07/06/2565 CWTRC 401054352 10879069 1,472.80 74,500.62 19829
09/06/2565 CWTRC 4010896272 10879070 26,000.00 48,500.62 590506
15/06/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL : 1,160.00 47,340.62 93999
15/06/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANICOLL 42,000.00 5,340.62 93999
20/06/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,756.00 8,096.62 931000
2000672565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 693.46 8,790.08 931000
20/06/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ' 2,000.00 10,790.08 931000
PAGE DR.= 4 70,632.80 CR.= 29 53,950.08
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27/06/2565
27/06/2565
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28/06/2565
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28/06/2565
28/06/2565
29/06/2565
30/06/2565
30/06/2565

Page
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41150

918013 ey ninaauin Fuauidu
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 990.65
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,706.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 129,215.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00
BCDI14 " GFMIS/108682 2,300.00
CBCA SBK:34 SBR:5 ICAS INCL 10879071 291.00
CBCA SBK:34 SBR:SICASINCL 10879072 1,103.85
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,800.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,300.00
BCD02 VEC.GO/200059 72,352.00
BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL . 1,684.11
BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 136,921.00
BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 6,000.00
BPDWT 'UDONTHANI COLL 5,056.00
CWTRC 4011846686 10879076 8,750.00
CWTRC 4011846678 10879077 1,748.00.
CWTRC 6779152757 10879079 13,200.00
CWIRC 40160320433 10879074 22,754.00
CBCA SBK:33 SBR:61 ICASINC 10879078 13,700.00
CWTRC : ‘ 10879075 12,200.00
BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 258.00
BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 25,342.00

CIF seaon
DR. = 14 249,007.96 CR.= 9
DR. = .18 319,640.76 CR.= 38
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11,780.73
19,486.73
148,701.73
150,701.73
152,701.73
155,001.73
154,710.73
153,606.88
169,406.88
179,206.88
251,558.88
249,874.77
112,953.77
106,953.77
101,897.77
93,147.77
91,399.77
78,199.77
55,445.77
41,745.77
29,545.77
29,287.77
3,945.77
3,945.77
242,163.65
296,113.73
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401 19829
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01/06/2565
07/06/2565
10/06/2565
14/06/2565
14/06/2565
20/06/2565
_ 21/06/2565
21/06/2565
27/06/2565
27/06/2565
2710612565
29/06/2565

Page
Total
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Snmidsnserineassii
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83 fedug minaawin Smauidu aunde
BFF sABNN 666,418.37
CWTRC 4430894701 10871573 132,617.00 533,801.37
CDCH 34,439.00 568,240.37.
CWTRC 4430929645 10871574 11,500.00 556,740.37
CWTRC 4180412845 10871575 5,000.00 551,740.37
CDCH 5,820.77 557,561.14
CWTRC 4010417110 10871576 6,180.00 551,381.14
CWTRC 4430029645 10871578 14,500.00 53688114 .
CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#108 10871577 9,000.00 527,881.14
CWTRC 10871580 319,930.00 207,951.14
CWTRC 10871579 14,460.00 193,491.14
BCDI14 UDONTHANI COLL/200401 - 136,921.00 330,412.14
CDCH ‘ 7,200.00 337,612.14
CFF veaon T 337,612.14
DR.= 8 513,187.00 CR.= 4 184,380.77
DR.= 8 513,187.00 CR.= 4 184,380.77
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01/06/2565
07/06/2565
07/06/2565
10/06/2565
10/06/2565
10/06/2565
22/06/2565
27/06/2565
30/06/2565

Total
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M3 fesu mnsrRuin Sl Aunide
BFF seAsNIN 5,599.05
NBDDT TR fr 4013477165 -2,819.00 8,418.05
CDCH 13.98 8,432.03
CDCH 45.00 8,477.03
NBDDT TR fr 4430929645 107.48 8,584.51
PADWP 9294-10900016314101881 7,154.00 , 1,430.51
PADWP RD-0994000367554 8785 - 1,342.66
NBDDT TR fr 7100481708 135.51 1,478.17
NBDDT TR fr 9848687831 3,900.00 5,378.17
BCD14 UDONTHANI COLL/200401 258.00 5636.17 1
CF seaonly 5,636.17
DR.= 2 7,241.85 CR.= 7 7,278.97
DR.= 2 7,241.85 = 7 1,278.97
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